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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for January
Award Information for FY21 as of March 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Animal Science Texas Animal Health Commission 09/15/20 14,767 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Culp, Susan 4,873

Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 01/01/21 500,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *White, Sarah 166,700

Long, Charles 166,650

Welsh, Thomas 166,650

Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 01/01/21 14,991 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Tedeschi, Luis 14,991

Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 07/01/21 500,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Cooke, Reinaldo 335,000

Daigle, Courtney 165,000

Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 07/01/21 500,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Welsh, Thomas 250,000

*Leatherwood, Jessica 250,000

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,519,864 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Biochemistry & Biophysics Cbd American Shaman 12/12/20 7,500 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Kurouski, Dzmitry 7,500

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Award Amount - $7,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biological & Agricultural Eng Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 25,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Hardin, Robert 25,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 50,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *King, Maria 50,000

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $75,000 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul Usda-Foreign Agricultural Service 11/30/20 51,564 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Skaff, Rebecca 25,782

McWhorter, George 25,782

Usda-Foreign Agricultural Service 12/07/20 58,421 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Skaff, Rebecca 29,210

McWhorter, George 29,210

Usda-Foreign Agricultural Service 01/15/21 151,965 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Skaff, Rebecca 75,982

McWhorter, George 75,982

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Award Amount - $261,949 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3
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Ecology And Conservation
Biology

American Conservation Foundation, Inc. 12/10/20 132,902 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Fitzgerald, Lee 33,226

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 01/01/21 99,995 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Fujiwara, Masami 99,995

Texas A&m University - Corpus Christi #760 10/08/20 2,227 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Conway, Kevin 2,227

White Oak Studio Landscape Architecture 01/01/21 6,740 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Veldman, Joseph 6,740

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Award Amount - $142,188 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Entomology Texas Animal Health Commission 09/15/20 14,767 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Ellis, Dee 4,873

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $4,873 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Food Science & Technology Wyle Laboratories 11/06/15 70,354 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Pillai, Suresh 70,354

Food Science & Technology: Total Dept Award Amount - $70,354 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Inst For Infectious Animal
Diseases

Texas Animal Health Commission 09/15/20 14,767 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Cargill, Jessica 5,021

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases: Total Dept Award Amount - $5,021 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

National Fish And Wildlife Foundation 03/31/20 189,868 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Randklev, Charles 94,934

Lopez, Roel 94,934

American Conservation Foundation, Inc. 12/10/20 132,902 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 33,226

Walkup, Danielle 33,226

Ryberg, Wade 33,226

Doi-Fish And Wildlife Service 11/02/20 215,694 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 215,694

Texas State University 11/01/20 24,212 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Randklev, Charles 24,212

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $529,451 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Nutrition And Food Science Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of Diabetes And
Digestive And Kidney Disorders

07/01/19 937,883 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Guo, Shaodong 468,942
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*Sun, Yuxiang 468,942

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $937,883 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Plant Pathology The Conard-Pyle Company (Dba Star Roses
And Plants)

01/01/21 55,005 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Verchot, Jeanmarie 55,005

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $55,005 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Poultry Science Animal Welfare Institute 12/01/20 9,061 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Athrey, Giridhar 9,061

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $9,061 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Soil & Crop Science Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 35,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Hague, Steven 35,000

University Of Illinois 06/01/18 25,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rooney, William 25,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 20,745 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

20,745

Texas Department Of Agriculture 12/01/20 80,000 AL-RSRCH-DALL Segars, Christina 1,500

Texas Tech University 01/01/20 13,500 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

13,500

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $95,745 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Vet Integrative Biosciences
(Vtan)

Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 01/01/21 499,999 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Ritter, Nicola 324,999

Gonzales, Molly 90,000

Dominguez, Brandon 15,000

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Award Amount - $429,999 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 01/01/21 499,999 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Griffin, Dicky 15,000

Washburn, Kevin 15,000

Posey, Richard 15,000
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Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Award Amount - $45,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Vet Med Deans Office Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture 01/01/21 499,999 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Mays, Glennon 25,000

Vet Med Deans Office: Total Dept Award Amount - $25,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Veterinary Pathobiology Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 11/30/20 131,250 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Cook, Walter 65,625

Thomas, Logan 65,625

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $131,250 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Veterinary Phys & Pharm Dhhs-Nih-National Heart, Lung, And Blood
Institute

01/05/21 1,622,622 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Ramadoss, Jayanth 1,622,622

Veterinary Phys & Pharm: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,622,622 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Beaumont Louisiana State University 10/01/20 16,577 AL-RSRCH-BEAU *Zhou, Xin-Gen 16,577

Beaumont: Total Dept Award Amount - $16,577 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Corpus Christi Advanta Us, Llc 06/15/20 2,400 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 2,400

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,400 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Dallas Scotts Company 10/15/14 175,000 AL-RSRCH-DALL *Chandra, Ambika 87,500

Genovesi, Anthony 87,500

Texas Department Of Agriculture 12/01/20 80,000 AL-RSRCH-DALL *Yu, Qingyi 62,800

Chandra, Ambika 15,700

Dallas: Total Dept Award Amount - $253,500 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Lubbock Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 13,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Lewis, Katie 13,000

Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $13,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Overton Dummen Na, Inc. 09/01/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-OVER *Pemberton, H 10,000
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Overton: Total Dept Award Amount - $10,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Stephenville Texas A&m University - Kingsville 09/01/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-STEP *McCutchen, Billy 20,000

Usda-Natural Resources Conservation Services 01/01/21 599,999 AL-RSRCH-TEMP Kan, Eun Sung 85,800

Brady, Jeffrey 85,680

Muir, James 85,680

Stephenville: Total Dept Award Amount - $277,160 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Temple Texas State Soil And Water Conservation Board 01/06/21 360,005 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Srinivasan, Raghavan 360,005

Usda-Natural Resources Conservation Services 01/01/21 599,999 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Jeong, Jaehak 85,800

Wolfe, June 85,680

McCutchen, Billy 85,680

Temple: Total Dept Award Amount - $617,165 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Uvalde Uvalde County Underground Water Conservation 12/01/20 165,000 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Leskovar, Daniel 82,500

Zapata, Gabriela 82,500

Uvalde: Total Dept Award Amount - $165,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vernon Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 17,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *De Laune, Paul 17,000

Usda-Natural Resources Conservation Services 01/01/21 599,999 AL-RSRCH-TEMP De Laune, Paul 85,680

Vernon: Total Dept Award Amount - $102,680 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Weslaco Texas Department Of Agriculture 12/01/20 114,000 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Avila, Carlos 114,000

Southern Gardens Citrus 01/01/21 14,700 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Mandadi, Kranthi 14,700

Weslaco: Total Dept Award Amount - $128,700 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

January Total: 7,553,946
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,411 1 0 17,411 1 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 849,863 3 3 332,344 4 1 482,273 5 1

Agricultural Economics 0 0 0 2,014,900 4 3 305,431 12 6 319,231 14 6

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 1,020,529 3 3 1,654,383 2 2 1,868,920 3 2

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,047,266 1 1 3,047,266 1 1

Animal Science 1,519,864 5 4 2,965,902 17 14 975,346 10 6 4,951,916 24 18

Biochemistry & Biophysics 7,500 1 1 1,313,446 5 2 5,165,121 15 14 15,476,843 37 32

Biological & Agricultural Eng 75,000 2 2 760,970 7 6 472,083 9 8 954,651 21 16

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 261,949 3 3 611,101 6 6 215,931 6 6 232,598 7 7

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn 0 0 0 0 0 0 545,374 1 1 12,449,228 3 4

Ecology And Conservation Biology 142,188 4 3 2,655,587 13 8 74,573 3 3 2,064,554 24 22

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 40,000 1 1 1,115,844 7 6 1,115,844 7 6

Entomology 4,873 1 0 1,579,099 9 6 4,752,204 19 18 10,018,144 46 39

Family Development & Resource Manag 0 0 0 6,725 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Food Science & Technology 70,354 1 1 4,325,535 6 6 26,270 1 1 1,147,938 7 5

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,000 1 0 35,000 1 0

Horticultural Science 0 0 0 298,218 4 3 1,680,876 10 6 7,364,699 18 11

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases 5,021 1 1 324,012 4 4 1,449,125 6 2 2,184,332 10 6

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 529,451 4 4 3,164,622 24 24 1,940,743 16 16 5,524,862 35 35

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 0 0 0 65,000 2 2 270,000 6 6

Nutrition And Food Science 937,883 1 0 3,967,177 4 2 1,707,354 5 4 3,026,106 9 8

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 0 8,660,182 4 3 352,390 2 1 402,390 3 2

Plant Pathology 55,005 1 1 1,307,961 8 7 449,564 5 3 1,713,497 18 14
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Awards Amount
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Awards
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Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Poultry Science 9,061 1 1 43,461 3 3 605,938 8 8 782,449 15 14

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 0 0 0 64,831 3 0 0 0 0 870,910 5 1

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,312 2 2 25,646 3 3

Soil & Crop Science 95,745 5 4 5,466,138 29 23 2,591,405 31 20 6,451,304 64 42

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 0 137,220 2 2 784,797 4 4 1,868,508 12 12

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 429,999 1 1 1,233,821 7 8 163,105 4 4 1,693,769 14 13

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 45,000 1 0 559,853 3 2 348,749 4 3 797,137 12 10

Vet Med Deans Office 25,000 1 0 50,799 2 1 96,440 2 1 492,098 9 6

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 0 0 0 38,298 2 1 589,888 2 1 -453,747 10 3

Veterinary Pathobiology 131,250 1 1 611,828 7 6 6,481,539 10 9 11,835,399 26 22

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 1,622,622 1 1 2,007,672 2 2 151,009 3 1 2,068,094 7 4

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 975,413 12 6 975,413 12 6

5,967,765 28 46,079,750 149 39,191,228 166 102,074,683

Amarillo 0 0 0 448,182 13 8 1,500,931 21 19 1,936,721 37 32

Beaumont 16,577 1 1 16,577 1 1 3,509,678 2 2 4,073,718 12 11

Corpus Christi 2,400 1 1 334,805 8 7 136,383 8 8 489,445 25 22

Dallas 253,500 2 2 253,500 2 2 824,834 3 3 1,622,120 5 5

El Paso 0 0 0 677,458 5 5 93,940 5 5 93,940 5 5

King Ranch Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 1 0

Lubbock 13,000 1 1 250,050 7 6 461,900 13 9 1,823,037 45 35

Overton 10,000 1 1 447,043 3 3 10,000 1 1 220,890 8 7

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,000 1 1 20,000 1 1

Sonora 0 0 0 124,886 3 2 0 0 0 2,500 1 1
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit
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Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Stephenville 277,160 2 1 481,660 5 4 89,989 4 4 359,235 10 8

Temple 617,165 2 2 3,068,356 12 11 1,578,689 5 3 2,767,679 10 7

Uvalde 165,000 1 1 369,050 3 2 538,350 7 7 1,247,903 11 9

Vernon 102,680 2 1 729,463 9 6 120,747 9 6 576,435 20 13

Weslaco 128,700 2 2 567,077 6 5 1,418,111 4 2 1,918,234 9 5

1,586,181 13 7,768,107 62 10,303,552 70 17,154,357

Civil Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 66,641 2 0 298,391 3 0

Engineering Student Services 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,000 1 0 2,000 1 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 5,334 1 0 41,952 1 0 41,952 1 0

Harte Research Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 104,000 1 1 104,000 1 1

Health Science Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 517,460 2 0 1,141,018 3 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,500 1 0 11,500 1 0

Research Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 41,952 1 0 41,952 1 0

0 0 5,334 0 785,505 1 1,640,813

7,553,946 41 53,853,191 211 50,280,285 237 120,869,853
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Agricultural Economics Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 10,000 AL-EXT-AGEC *Welch, James 7,500

Kiphen, Emmy 2,500

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $10,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biological & Agricultural Eng Texas State Soil and Water Conservation
Board

01/06/21 556,068 AL-EXT-TWAR Jantrania, Anish 38,925

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $38,925 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Entomology Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 6,200 AL-EXT-ENTO *Easterling, Bradley 6,200

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 7,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Sekula, Danielle 3,500

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $9,700 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Family Development & Resource
Manag

Texas Department of State Health
Services

11/17/20 29,500 AL-EXT-COFS *Nerren, Jodi 14,750

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Award Amount - $14,750 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Four-H Kansas State University 01/01/21 138,174 AL-EXT-FOUR *Casson, Janelle 138,174

Four-H: Total Dept Award Amount - $138,174 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Horticultural Science USDA-Natural Resources Conservation
Services

01/08/21 18,478 AL-EXT-HORT *Masabni, Joseph 18,478

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $18,478 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 20,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Monclova-Santana,
Cecilia

20,000

Boost Biomes 01/15/21 14,040 AL-EXT-PLPM *Jo, Young-Ki 14,040

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $34,040 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Poultry Science Diamond V Mills, Inc. 01/01/21 44,505 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 44,505

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $44,505 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1
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Soil & Crop Science Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 28,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *McKnight, Benjamin 28,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/21 7,000 AL-EXT-ENTO McGinty, Joshua 3,500

University of Georgia 07/01/20 33,333 AL-EXT-SCSC *Boellstorff, Diane 31,666

Smith, John 1,667

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation
Board

01/06/21 556,068 AL-EXT-TWAR Pigg, David 166,820

Boellstorff, Diane 166,820

Texas Tech University 01/01/20 6,500 AL-EXT-SCSC *McGinty, Joshua 6,500

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $404,974 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas Commission On Environmental
Quality

01/13/21 200,000 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 190,000

Tracy, John 10,000

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation
Board

01/06/21 556,068 AL-EXT-TWAR Tracy, John 16,682

*Berthold, Troy 166,820

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $383,502 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Admin County Health Texas Department of State Health
Services

11/17/20 29,500 AL-EXT-COFS Green, Stephen 14,750

Admin County Health: Total Dept Award Amount - $14,750 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

District 11 - Corpus Christi Coastal Bend Bays and Estuaries
Program

12/04/20 4,631 AL-EXT-DS11 *Gibbs, Kevin 4,631

District 11 - Corpus Christi: Total Dept Award Amount - $4,631 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

January Total: 1,116,429
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for January
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin Ag And Nr 0 0 0 827,848 5 5 115,000 2 2 467,019 8 8

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 51,233 2 1 123,629 5 4 123,629 5 4

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 0 1,750 1 1 1,750 1 1 4,229 2 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 32,500 1 1 0 0 0 37,329 2 0

Agricultural Economics 10,000 1 1 307,347 10 5 180,108 11 5 665,960 25 15

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 857,667 8 4 2,288,509 14 9

Animal Science 0 0 0 25,000 2 2 0 0 0 188,701 3 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng 38,925 1 0 323,624 3 1 342,091 4 3 530,397 10 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 197,318 1 1 0 0 0 69,020 1 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 184,891 1 0 184,891 1 0

Entomology 9,700 2 2 566,150 5 5 777,222 13 13 1,384,506 44 41

Family Development & Resource Manag 14,750 1 1 4,254,933 10 8 3,613,213 13 13 5,528,223 18 18

Four-H 138,174 1 1 234,868 2 2 341,150 2 2 341,150 2 2

Horticultural Science 18,478 1 1 560,553 5 5 365,381 7 5 619,029 14 11

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1 1 71,034 3 3

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 0 0 0 644,986 4 4 353,938 3 3 1,643,158 6 5

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 14,216,629 2 2 14,216,629 2 2

Plant Pathology 34,040 2 2 391,698 9 9 209,838 7 7 987,573 32 27

Poultry Science 44,505 1 1 193,971 5 5 245,933 8 9 482,433 13 14

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 0 0 0 31,868 1 1 0 0 0 197,404 3 2

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 171,017 2 2 926,497 3 3 3,761,056 7 6

Soil & Crop Science 404,974 5 3 883,494 23 21 775,987 35 34 2,073,975 87 82

Texas Water Resources Institute 383,502 2 2 1,397,543 11 11 777,088 7 7 902,254 11 9
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
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Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1 0 34,296 1 0

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,484 1 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 200,000 1 1 200,000 1 1

1,097,048 14 11,097,701 90 24,676,604 119 37,042,888

Admin County Health 14,750 1 0 295,576 2 1 0 0 0 25,000 1 1

District 01 - Amarillo 0 0 0 5,774 2 0 15,767 2 0 22,767 4 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,600 3 0

District 03 - Vernon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,000 1 0

District 04 - Dallas 0 0 0 4,600 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 07 - San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,500 1 0 1,500 1 0

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,000 1 1 23,000 1 1

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 0 339,637 2 2 317,261 1 1 317,261 1 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 0 0 0 0 292,850 2 2 326,150 3 3

District 11 - Corpus Christi 4,631 1 1 4,631 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 9,200 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19,381 1 659,418 4 650,378 4 739,278

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,750 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 3,750

1,116,429 15 11,757,119 94 25,326,982 123 37,785,916
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